
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 14:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 HOELLRIGL Adina FUMM AUT 3.7.2006
2 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 10.9.1968
3 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASCW AUT 1028 11.10.2004
4 BECHYNOVA Karolina DDMSC CZE 265 6.2.2004
5 BURSIKOVA Kristina CSKR CZE 1011 27.5.2004
6 KOTLANOVA Erika SKH CZE 10.2.2006
7 MORAVCOVA Zuzana DDMSC CZE 21.7.2008
8 REINHARDOVA Kristyna Patricie SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1078 9.5.2003
9 SAPEHINA Viktorie SKV CZE 27.3.2006
10 SOJOVSKA Jana SKH CZE 29.2.2008
11 SVIHOROVA Lenka DDMSC CZE 7.2.2008
12 IRVINE-LEGGE Holly GBR 4.1.1999
13 WEBER Christine Marie FCWK GER 263 20.12.2003
14 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela KSK POL 16.8.2006
15 MALI Meta SKK SLO 260 11.8.2005
16 TASIC Marta MKR SRB 15.6.2005



2 poules of 8
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Complete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 MALI Meta SKK SLO 260
2 WEBER Christine Marie FCWK GER 263
3 BECHYNOVA Karolina DDMSC CZE 265
4 BURSIKOVA Kristina CSKR CZE 1011
5 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASCW AUT 1028
6 REINHARDOVA Kristyna Patricie SOKOL BRNO I CZE 1078
7 SVIHOROVA Lenka DDMSC CZE
8 TASIC Marta MKR SRB
9 SAPEHINA Viktorie SKV CZE
10 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela KSK POL
11 MORAVCOVA Zuzana DDMSC CZE
12 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT
13 KOTLANOVA Erika SKH CZE
14 IRVINE-LEGGE Holly GBR
15 HOELLRIGL Adina FUMM AUT
16 SOJOVSKA Jana SKH CZE



SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 1

14:15

Referee(s):

REINHARD Kvetoslav (SOKOL BRNO I / CZE)
HOSCHNA Jan (SLEZAN OPAVA / CZE)

BURSIKOVA Kristina CSKR / CZE

SOJOVSKA Jana SKH / CZE

SAPEHINA Viktorie SKV / CZE

TANZMEISTER Franziska ASCW / AUT

KOTLANOVA Erika SKH / CZE

MALI Meta SKK / SLO

TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW / AUT

TASIC Marta MKR / SRB

Piste 3

14:15

Referee(s):

KECSKEMETI Aron (CZE)
SRP Sasa (SOKOL BRNO I / CZE)

MORAVCOVA Zuzana DDMSC / CZE

BECHYNOVA Karolina DDMSC / CZE

SVIHOROVA Lenka DDMSC / CZE

WEBER Christine Marie FCWK / GER

REINHARDOVA Kristyna Patricie SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

IRVINE-LEGGE Holly GBR

HOELLRIGL Adina FUMM / AUT

MARKOWSKA Gabryjela KSK / POL



SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MALI Meta SKK SLO 6 0,86 34 16 +18 Advanced
2 WEBER Christine Marie FCWK GER 6 0,86 32 16 +16 Advanced
3 IRVINE-LEGGE Holly GBR 6 0,86 31 17 +14 Advanced
4 BECHYNOVA Karolina DDMSC CZE 5 0,71 32 13 +19 Advanced
5 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela KSK POL 5 0,71 31 22 +9 Advanced
6 TASIC Marta MKR SRB 5 0,71 30 21 +9 Advanced
7 BURSIKOVA Kristina CSKR CZE 4 0,57 30 24 +6 Advanced
8 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASCW AUT 4 0,57 30 25 +5 Advanced
9 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 4 0,57 29 24 +5 Advanced
10 KOTLANOVA Erika SKH CZE 3 0,43 22 26 -4 Advanced
11 REINHARDOVA Kristyna Patricie SOKOL BRNO I CZE 3 0,43 22 27 -5 Advanced
12 SOJOVSKA Jana SKH CZE 2 0,29 21 29 -8 Advanced
13 MORAVCOVA Zuzana DDMSC CZE 2 0,29 13 31 -18 Advanced
14 HOELLRIGL Adina FUMM AUT 1 0,14 18 33 -15 Advanced
15 SVIHOROVA Lenka DDMSC CZE 0 0,00 15 35 -20 Advanced
16 SAPEHINA Viktorie SKV CZE 0 0,00 4 35 -31 Advanced
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SKK / SLO

SKV / CZE

ASCW / AUT

ASCW / AUT

KSK / POL

SKH / CZE

DDMSC / CZE

DDMSC / CZE

GBR

FUMM / AUT

(11) REINHARDOVA Kristyna Patricie

SOKOL BRNO I / CZE

MKR / SRB

CSKR / CZE

SKH / CZE

DDMSC / CZE

FCWK / GER



SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 TASIC Marta MKR SRB 15.6.2005
2 BECHYNOVA Karolina DDMSC CZE 6.2.2004
3T BURSIKOVA Kristina CSKR CZE 27.5.2004
3T MALI Meta SKK SLO 11.8.2005
5 WEBER Christine Marie FCWK GER 20.12.2003
6 IRVINE-LEGGE Holly GBR 4.1.1999
7 MARKOWSKA Gabryjela KSK POL 16.8.2006
8 TANZMEISTER Franziska ASCW AUT 11.10.2004
9 TANZMEISTER Dorothea ASCW AUT 10.9.1968
10 KOTLANOVA Erika SKH CZE 10.2.2006
11 REINHARDOVA Kristyna Patricie SOKOL BRNO I CZE 9.5.2003
12 SOJOVSKA Jana SKH CZE 29.2.2008
13 MORAVCOVA Zuzana DDMSC CZE 21.7.2008
14 HOELLRIGL Adina FUMM AUT 3.7.2006
15 SVIHOROVA Lenka DDMSC CZE 7.2.2008
16 SAPEHINA Viktorie SKV CZE 27.3.2006



SOKOL CUP U23 EFC - SABRE
4. listopadu 2023 - 14:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
HOSCHNA Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KECSKEMETI Aron CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
REINHARD Kvetoslav CZE 00840606 Ref: 1
ROCEK Michal CZE Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter AUT Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRP Sasa CZE 00830201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WICHER Mateusz POL B Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


